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March 28 2013 

Newly Awarded Vendors                     

Safety Equipment and Supplies 

3T Building Materials, LLC Email:Trent Thetford 

Advanced Tracking Technologies, Inc Email:Alton Gardner 

AES Raptor, LLC Email:Jeremy Martin 

All Electric Supply, Inc Email:Paul Clift 

Continental Wireless, Inc. Email:Rita Weber 

Discount Two‐Way Radio Email:Jessica Villalobos 

Identification Systems Group Email:Danielle Jorgensen 

Knight Security Systems, LLC Email:Whitney Oldfather 

McKinney Security Systems, LLC Email:Mark Woodworth 

MICO Industrial Corp. Email:Pat Collins 

PortionPac Chemical Corporation Email:Chuck Ainsworth 

Products Unlimited, Inc Email:Janey Cooper 

Red Wing Brands of America, Inc Email:Jeff Marcus 

Safety Control & Solutions Email:Roger McBride 

School Health Corporation Email:Scott Jacobson 

Traffic and Parking Control Co, Inc (TAPCO) Email:Jennifer Gorka 

Signage (all types) 

Ace Signs of Arkansas, LLC Email:Jason Eby 

CO. Graphics & Signs Email:Christopher Carlow 

Computerland Network Technologies Email:Daniel Hill 

Main Street Signs and Graphics Email:Jason Spain 

MICO Industrial Corp. Email:Pat Collins 

Nutrislice, Inc Email:Brian Crapo 

Pathway Communications, Ltd. Email:Harold Dalton 

Positive Promotions, Inc Email:Michael Taxel 

Seneca Email:Dan Tungesvick 

Shiffler Equipment Sales, Inc. Email:Ann Kovach 

SKC Communication Products, LLC Email:Victor Cuellar 

Stewart Signs Email:Nancy Underwood 

Texas Road and Sign Supply Email:Darlene Hightower Settle 

The Sign Express Email:Carla Martin 

Traffic and Parking Control Co, Inc (TAPCO) Email:Jennifer Gorka 

Visual Techniques Email:Jimmy Paul McMahon 

Whatley Sign Company, LLC Email:David Whatley 

Zones, Inc Email:Steve Morberg 

REMINDER TO ALL MEMBERS 

FAX PURCHASE ORDERS TO 866‐839‐8472 OR EMAIL TO TIPSPO@REG8.NET 
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Our mission is to provide a proven purchasing process through quality customer service 
including timely response, legal support and effective recruitment by providing sufficient 
resources to include personnel. 

March 28 2013 

Newly Awarded Vendors                     

3T Building Materials, LLC Email:Trent Thetford 

Ace Fence Co., Inc. Email:Cory Goodwin 

Acrobat Outsourcing Email:Marc Caplan 

Action Restoration, Inc Email:Carl Holzapfel 

Air Conditioning Innovative Solutions Email:Pamela Lawrence 

All‐Clean USA Email:Brett Overman 

All‐Tex Networking Solutions, Inc. Email:Tim Brick 

Altech, Inc. Email:Jason Roy 

Anchor Safety, Inc. Email:Stephen Smith 

Andrade‐Harper Email:Brad Archer 

A‐OK Services Email:Raymond Tyree 

Arbor Construction & Energy Management Email:Tony Garza 

Arkansas Automatic Sprinkler/United Fire Suppression 
Email:Leslie Brown 

Arkansas Electric Service & Contracting Email:Arley Wheetley 

ArkLaTex Mechanical Service, LLC Email:Terry Lee 

AVN Plus Email:Joseph Lanning 

Boiler Management of Texas, LLC Email:Mark Risha 

Brazos Urethane Inc Email:Julie Garrett 

Budget Blinds of Springdale Email:Dean Homstad 

C & R Seating, Inc Email:Cheryl Wogerer 

Carrier Rental Systems Email:Ken Goolsby 

CAS Companies, LP Email:Bill Bowlin 

Castro Roofing of Texas Email:Rodolfo Rodriguez 

CBS Roofing Services Email:Steve Kress 

CCI of Arkansas, Inc Email:Kim Wright 

Chemical Response & Remediation Contractors, Inc. Email:David 
A. Hanawa 

Cleaner Image, Inc. Email:Rob Alderink 

Cool Roofing Systems, Inc Email:Chuck Uptergrove 

Coor Contractors Email:Manuel Ornelas 

CWS/ Cabling & Wireless Solutions of TX, Inc Email:Machelle Ancira 

Daniel Armer Electric Co., Inc. Email:Daniel Armer 

Darrell Dodd Construction, LLC Email:Darrell Dodd 

Davidson Reconstruction Inc Email:Derek Davidson 

Delcom Group Email:Joe Mark Phillips 

Diaz Floors & Interiors Email:Andres (Andy) Diaz 

Duro‐Last Roofing, Inc Email:Chenelle Sauer 

Elite Refinishers, LLC Email:Shawn McAfee 

Encore Mechanical LLC Email:Keith Woodlee 

EnviroShield Industrial Solutions, LLC Email:Marcie Markell 

Fleming Controls and Power Specialties, Inc Email:Amanda Atchley 

Trades, Temporary Labor and Materials 
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Newly Awarded Vendors                     

Trades, Temporary Labor and Materials (continued) 

Fleming Electric, Inc. Email:C. Ann Fleming 

Fleming Network Services, Inc. Email:Chris Wallace 

Fort Worth Window Cleaning Email:Rhett Caraway 

Fraley Roofing, Inc Email:Roger Fraley 

Freedom Roofing Solutions, Inc Email:J. Brian Kirk 

G.A.G. Builders Inc. Email:Penelope Gladden 

Gallagher Construction Services Email:Von Gallagher 

Genesis Datacom, LLC Email:Zach Wirges 

Gigerich Electrical Inc Email:Scott Brown 

Gourley Contractors, LLC Email:Cruz Aguilar 

Guardian Security Solutions, LC Email:Ray Dunn 

H5 Consulting, LLC Email:Glenda Hitt 

Harco Constructors, LLC Email:Chuck Harper 

Harrison Roofing Co, Inc Email:Jeremy Harrison 

Harrison, Walker & Harper, LP Email:Brad Archer 

Hefner Roofing, LLC Email:Cole Hefner 

Highlights Electrical Email:Clyde Bryan 

Hill Electric, Inc Email:Dale Hill 

Hiring Partners, Inc. Email:Amanda Cooper 

Hydrozone Landscape Construction Email:Juan Hernandez 

IK Electric Company Email:George Rhode 

J & A Coating, LLC Email:James Israel 

J & J Industries Inc Email:Kelly Stone 

J. Reynolds & Co, Inc Email:Kyle Crawford 

Jackson Construction Co, Inc. Email:Tim Jackson 

Jaco Roofing and Construction, Inc. Email:Jo Lynn Ellis 

J‐D Steel Buildings Email:James Daniell 

Jonesboro Roofing Co, Inc Email:Scott Moore 

K.R. Allen Industrial Services. LLC Email: Larry Allen 

K‐Con, Inc Email:Skip Reitmeier 

Ketcher & Company, Inc. Email:Hank Ketcher 

Kim Neal & Associates, LLC Email:Wes Blackwood 

Kinco Constructors, LLC Email:Donnie Vickers 

Knight Security Systems, LLC Email:Whitney Oldfather 

Landscapes Unlimited, LLC Email:Jeff Cordes 

LMS Restoration Email:Mike Lane 

LRE Royal Electrical Contractors Email:Heather Armstrong 

M & M Service Email:Mel Murphy 

McMillan James Equipment Co, L.P. Email:Jeffrey Wagner 

Metro Disaster Specialists, Inc Email:Richard Elliott 

MICO Industrial Corp. Email:Pat Collins 

Middlebrooks Electric Email:Greg Middlebrooks 

Mobilease Modular Space, Inc Email:Mark Vagle 

Monument Constructors Email:Lacey Liner 
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REMINDER TO ALL MEMBERS 

FAX PURCHASE ORDERS TO 866‐839‐8472 OR EMAIL TO TIPSPO@REG8.NET 
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mailto:dale@hillark.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=3CD8CB921258A4186DF19F3439F66177�
mailto:amanda@hiringpartners.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=D8942FAF8E6C295A6E42DDA8DC44DD13�
mailto:juan@hydrozonelandscape.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=DC126722279EB123A8CBF8F65A22F280�
mailto:georger@ikelectric.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=53CBAEC0400D5BC660C378C35FA7650B�
mailto:james@jacoatings.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=44E6D387FB1C3E78B6662FC291DA2FAB�
mailto:kelly.stone@jjindustries.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=62AF32B37EC0DC264DD0C4734807D193�
mailto:kyle@jreynolds.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=501B4E5CC4D23D64AE63C04960D98DCD�
mailto:tjackson@jackson-construction.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=CF69B76F729773B0EFF28F63B645AA9D�
mailto:jolynn@jacoroofing.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=CF9912D12723EB9F22C0BFAD768F58E2�
mailto:jdsteel@academicplanet.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=339E2BF0AEFCF6098217A815BFF4A017�
mailto:smoore@jonesbororoofing.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2716001AC51DE26C895F7EC044DBE2E2�
mailto:info@krallen.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=67F06DDCD00363D56D8F1287B1DBF83F�
mailto:skipr@kconinc.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=FF2CF81E733CBF61FB3AB615C843D0C4�
mailto:hankketcher@ketcherandco.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=B15DDB2973A81C6E1DE1E654BA8CAED8�
mailto:knallcwb@aol.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=5D1084653D7506A0B223798B2928E4D5�
mailto:dvickers@kinco.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=7BEF4B170087C7324DC33625E9F8F7F4�
mailto:woldfather@knightsecurity.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=45104D3E97BCB0168C0AC6EBFDDDE017�
mailto:jcordes@landscapesunlimited.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=26D768B798A20A08693E18B2D6C9104A�
mailto:mike@lmsrestoration.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=9E3A3A0009CCBD980AF59189CC6DEFA2�
mailto:harmstrong@lreroyal.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=4223263C7F06DEDE606DA79B88528ACF�
mailto:mandmservice@myway.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=A5A6FDD4D6FC677C506826DCCF3FAEBB�
mailto:jeffw@mjec.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=8AEF05E5B61B70E4ACEAD46A68F126B4�
mailto:relliott@metrodisaster.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=B5BC761592A480CD2F32FF6009831E35�
mailto:micoindustrialcorp@verizon.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=D1BC690024A68079DD2334B158BDC1BE�
mailto:greg@middlebrookselectric.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=C2E7CE204541269AC0FA8A7B30F4095C�
mailto:mvagle@mobileasemodular.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=5C4BA665CD8F0884F895049D5FDE39B5�
mailto:laceyliner@monumentconstructors.com�
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Our mission is to provide a proven purchasing process through quality customer service 
including timely response, legal support and effective recruitment by providing sufficient 

March 28 2013 

Newly Awarded Vendors                     

Trades, Temporary Labor and Materials  

Moyers Group Email:S Wade Moyers 

Network Alliance, LLC Email:Melissa Castro Killen 

Ohno Construction Company Email:Barbara Ohno 

OpenTech Email:David Clark 

P. I. Roof Maintenance, Inc. Email:Joel Johnson 

Panhandle Steel Buildings, Inc Email:Kyle Powers 

Powers of Arkansas, Inc. Email:Ron McCarty 

Premier Field Development, Inc Email:Jim Gray 

Prime Source Construction Email:Tommy Doty 

Pro Tech Mechanical, Inc Email:Dan Whiteside 

Professional Technologies Group, Inc Email:Stuart Smith 

Pro‐Tech Roofing Systems Email:Tony P Guerrero 

Quality One Painting, Inc. Email:Norma Cox 

Quantum Mechanical Services Email:Terry Green 

R & B Roofing, LLC Email:Kevin Ballard 

R L Abatement, Inc Email:Meli Palomares 

Red Carpet Employment Agency, Inc. Email:Wendy Butler 

Resilient Intelligent Networks Email:Scott Walderbach 

Results Staffing, Inc. Email:Norma Devine 

Ritter's Protective Coatings & Construction, Inc. Email:Brian Ritter 

RoofCARE Email:Louis Zaina 

 

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc Email:Jim Hagemann 

Seamless Systems, Inc Email:Duane Logsdon 

Secure Tech Systems, Inc Email:Julia Goldenberg 

Servpro of Paris Email:Mike Viehe 

Simmons & Sons Construction Company, LLC Email:David Sim‐
mons 

Simon Roofing and Sheet Metal Corp/SR Products Email:Cyndi 
Strunk 

SimplexGrinnell Email:Darrin Mackey 

SmartGroup Systems Email:Mickey Faruque 

Snyder Environmental & Construction, Inc Email:Justin Dixon 

SPA Skateparks Email:Yann Curtis 

Sprinturf, LLC Email:Alan Fennell 

Star Service Inc., of Houston Email:Robb Robinson 

Stephenson Dirt Contracting, LLC Email:John Stephenson 

TDR Contractors, Inc. Email:John Dear 

Texas Chiller Systems, LLC Email:Chris Finger 

Topwater Construction Services, LLC Email:Tammy 

Traffic and Parking Control Co, Inc (TAPCO) Email:Jennifer Gorka 

Unify Energy Solutions Email:Todd Searcy 

Whitaker IT, LLC Email:Kristen Gaustad 

Wood Air Conditioning, Inc Email:Tommy James 

http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=00B59469189B12BB4B540A383301996E�
mailto:swade@moyersgroup.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=BBD70BE61C79D3A5455C5BF73605C38F�
mailto:mkillen@network-alliance.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=147D0D0A5C4F0E15628AC9EA3AD155DF�
mailto:ohnocc@comcast.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=91CF4771C89A8E76D02B836D3F61EB0E�
mailto:david.clark@opentechcontrols.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=C7ABA0302B5B915A351DEAEE4E5D10B6�
mailto:joel.johnson@piroofing.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=A549C5EB18AAB33AAE712481E447825C�
mailto:kpowers@psb-inc.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=C61C866680E1ED3B41D45F8B28DCFC0C�
mailto:rmccarty@powersar.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=7AD5075151C941F37309C38A69F1A65B�
mailto:jimg@premierfields.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=F9730EB51850FA3ABC8FA7196C96AA0A�
mailto:tommy@primesourceconstruction.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=079D2824AF38AE430786DB34751C0046�
mailto:dan@protechmech.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=4A2FEB49F72E176ECA1844ACBC9CD344�
mailto:ssmith@protecinc.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=9B792BEF6058EE7523BDA2CE0DB2A275�
mailto:ptrsinc@sbcglobel.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=0C5B117A123438462F43276160BF55F0�
mailto:Q1paint@aol.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=AB18DEDB4D22D80D30C7042670B24837�
mailto:tgreen@quantumna.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=03E6B457B1611DAAA56306EBEEC1E2B7�
mailto:kevin@rbroof.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2F6BD6E9BAD9B648ACE7E6AEB005DC3C�
mailto:rlai@rlabatement.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=84F387907C844756460E4804E2303191�
mailto:wendybutler@redcarpetemp.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=26651CEC542A0BD3C972D74B29E3A45E�
mailto:swalderbach@resilientiq.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=424A87DB25E9495A73CCE36999DE2BF5�
mailto:ndevine@results-staffing.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=3F164E9C02E0481636D8F32FDDD6EFFB�
mailto:brian@pcciusa.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=4B7F4C56C7681BF470761AC447AB21B9�
mailto:louis@roofcare.us�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=7C057911113C1B12623E7BBAC9D7F0CE�
mailto:jhagemann@satpon.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=5F8397D4AFFA29C717723F0F94243FE0�
mailto:duane@seamlesssystems.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=8516948D89B8C6E60925D6D03F544CA0�
mailto:juliana.goldenberg@securetechwave.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=C5A7186D6C3619BBD13BA0ABADB0BA28�
mailto:servpro9546@yahoo.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=B209DB54704E3F8E079757BEE4A1F79A�
mailto:simmons3268@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:simmons3268@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:simmons3268@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:simmons3268@sbcglobal.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=6C0691C985BDEF8AB269003D9A06F8C5�
mailto:cstrunk@simonroofingproducts.com�
mailto:cstrunk@simonroofingproducts.com�
mailto:cstrunk@simonroofingproducts.com�
mailto:cstrunk@simonroofingproducts.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=E7716E9A703624311974031FF4E74CC9�
mailto:dmackey@simplexgrinnell.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=0C7B990C9571F40571F22401C0C37ECD�
mailto:mickey@smgsystems.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=55456A4F5A41B403654F8E0AB3504EB7�
mailto:jdixon@snyderenvironmental.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=EF1A981D268988CF6E6F34587E4EB318�
mailto:info@spaskateparks.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=9CBF53D78085EC222F00A68E5F38558D�
mailto:afennell@sprinturf.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=00A31AADB65FA2C904AEBF3056D0D60E�
mailto:rrobinson@star-service.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2AA0125C506C2AB1E203C1CDDBABE625�
mailto:stephensondirt@yahoo.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=115F8F41FC951AE0E56B26DED628B9A9�
mailto:jedear@etex.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=EB02C4F520194410833166320AA4B26A�
mailto:cfinger@texaschillersystems.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=C44BD7B607217461924492D6C75A74C5�
mailto:tammy@topwatercsllc.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=9B4A771E6762A17D946012DE6467DBFD�
mailto:jenniferg@tapconet.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=4E9DBB149E65C09B9B9DC50A683C9388�
mailto:todds@unifytexas.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=99DCD152FB34B74F14D1A451E209420E�
mailto:Kristen.Gaustad@whitakerit.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=7C1B410D455DB1B5F416F279F1CB69E1�
mailto:tommy@woodac.com�


April 2013 

29 Newly Enrolled Members for April  

For vendors to access member list  please follow  

instructions listed below 
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March 28 2013 

Terminated Vendors 

Hoyts Ag Parts & Supply LLC 

Lifetouch 

Mitsubishi 

Serverlogic 

The Mercer Group Inc. 

March 28 2013 

Newly Awarded Vendors  Ads                  
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For emergencies, call                 
866‐839‐8477 and leave a        

message. Someone will return 
your call as soon as  possible. 

 

  NOTICE 
All US Mail or Ground Deliveries 
should be sent to: 4845 Highway 

271 North 
                Pittsburg, Texas 75686. 

 

PLEASE FAX ALL 
PO's TO:  

866-839-8472 



9  


	                           Division of Region 8 Education Service Center   
	April, 2013
	Volume 3, Issue 4, Part 1
	    THE TIPS/TAPS UPDATE 
	          A Cooperative Purchasing Newsletter for TIPS/TAPS Members
	For emergencies, call                 866-839-8477 and leave a        message. Someone will return your call as soon as  possible.
	  NOTICE
	All US Mail or Ground Deliveries should be sent to: 4845 Highway 271 North
	                Pittsburg, Texas 75686.

